Sommerpokal 2019

Wendling,Jens
Michler,Frank

Birthel, Klaus
Ro8Bler,Bernd

Kirchhof,Horst
Schmeiler,Jens
Weillenburg,Ines

. Hauke,Hans

. Bérthel,Jan

. Heyder,Florian
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Schmidt-Seifert,Bernhard

Miikke,Jens-Frieder

. Méchler,Benjamin
. Mikolajewski,Armin

6,5/4//6/7/10/6,5/-
6,5 /2 /8,5 /4/7,5/4,5/4
8/6/1,5/5,5/5,5/2,5/7
-/-18,5/-/7,5/9/6
-/-18,5/9/-/8/-
4,5/4/-/-12/4,5/4
2/-/1,5/5,5/3,5/-/4
-/4/-/-/5,5/6,5/-
4,5/-/8,5/2/- /-/-
3/-14/2/-/2,5/2
~/-/-/-19/-/-
-/~/-18/-/-/-
1/1/-12/1/1/1
-/~/5/-/-/-/-
-/-/-/-13,5/-/-
-/~13/-/-/-/-

40,0
37,0
36,0
31,0
25,5
19,0
16,5
16,0
15,0
13,5
9,0
8,0
7,0
5,0
3,5
3,0




